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CITY COUNCIL BRIEFING/AGENDA SCHEDULE 
PREPARED BY OFFICE OF CITY CLERK 509.625.6350 

 
Monday, February 26, 2024 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m.    2.  Legislative Session 
   Consent Agenda 

a. OPR 2024-0047 Interlocal Agreement with Spokane Transit Authority for Spokane 
Police Department Plaza police services in and around 701 W. Riverside Avenue 
from January 1, 2024, through December 31, 2024. (Deferred from January 29, 2024, 
Agenda) (Council Sponsors: Council Members Cathcart and Bingle) 

b. OPR 2023-0246 Service Level Agreement with Spokane Regional Emergency 
Communications regarding emergency communications services for the dispatch 
of fire related emergency services beginning January 1, 2023─$150,000 per month. 
(Deferred from January 29, 2024, Agenda) (Council Sponsors: Council Members 
Cathcart and Bingle) 

c. OPR 2024-0068 CHHS Board Recommendations for Department of Commerce 
Homeless, Housing, Operations, and Services funding allocations for contract term 
of three years (July 1, 2024, through June 30, 2027) and approval to allow CHHS to 
enter into contract agreements with the subrecipients─Total Award $7,688,717. 
(Deferred from February 5, 2024, Agenda, during the January 29, 2024, 3:30 p.m. 
Briefing Session) (Council Sponsors: Council Members Zappone, Klitzke, and 
Bingle)  

   Legislative Agenda 
a. Final Reading Ordinance C36485 relating to the regulation of special events and 

establishing a process allowing for expanded events, amending Section 10.39.040 
(D) of the Spokane Municipal Code. (Deferred from February 12, 2024, Agenda) (as 
amended during the February 5, 2024, 3:30 p.m. Briefing Session) (Council 
Sponsors: Council Members Zappone and Dillon)    

 
Monday, March 4, 2024 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m.    2.  Legislative Session  
   Legislative Agenda 

a. Emergency Ordinance C36482 relating to Short-Term Rental Occupancy Fee, 
amending SMC section 8.02.090, adopting a new section 8.02.091 of chapter 08.02 
of the Spokane Municipal Code; and declaring an emergency. (Deferred from 
February 12, 2024, Agenda) (Council Sponsors: Council President Wilkerson and 
Council Member Cathcart)  

 
Monday, March 11, 2024 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, March 18, 2024 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m.    2.  Legislative Session (Town Hall Meeting - Northeast Community Center - 4001 N. Cook) 
 
Monday, March 25, 2024 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, April 1, 2024 – Meeting Canceled (Spring Break Week) 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, April 1, 2024, has been canceled. 
 
Monday, April 8, 2024 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
 
 



Monday, April 15, 2024 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, April 22, 2024 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, April 29, 2024 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, May 6, 2024 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, May 13, 2024 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, May 20, 2024 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, May 27, 2024 – Meeting Canceled 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, May 27, 2024, has been canceled in recognition of 
Memorial Day. 
 
Monday, June 3, 2024 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, June 10, 2024 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, June 17, 2024 – Meeting Canceled 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, June 17, 2024, has been canceled in recognition of 
Juneteenth Week. 
 
Monday, June 24, 2024 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, July 1, 2024 – Meeting Canceled 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, July 1, 2024, has been canceled in recognition of 
4th of July Week. 
 
Monday, July 8, 2024 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, July 15, 2024 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, July 22, 2024 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, July 29, 2024 – Meeting Canceled 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, July 29, 2024, has been canceled. 


